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"Campaign Name Dayofthe Week  EventStatTime  EventEndTime  VenueName Venue Street Address Venue City Venue State  Campaign Type
ACE Customer Relief Fund Event Tuesday 9/2/2025,10:00AM  9/2/2025, 2:00 PM Stafford Township Municipal Building 260 E Bay Ave. Manahawkin N Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Tuesday 9/3/2025,9:00AM  9/3/2025, 6:30 PM The Salvation Army 605 Asbury Avenue Asbury Park N Utility Assistance
Asw. Verlina Reynolds-Jackson - UAD Thursday 9/11/2025,11:00AM 9/11/2025,2:00 PM MVC Mobile Unit 13 Front St. Frenchtown N Resource Fair
ACE Customer Relief Fund Event Tuesday 9/16/2025, 10:00 M 9/16/2025,2:00 PM Atlantic Cape Community College 341 Court House South Dennis Rd CapeMay CourtHouse  NJ Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Wednesday 9/17/2025, 10:00 AM 9/17/2025,lﬁOPMIMneHiIIOommunltycmw 12 Baker St. Mine Hill N Utility Assistance
Woodbridge Twp. Senior Safety and Emergency Preparedness Conference Wednesday 9/17/2025, 11:00AM 9/17/2025, 2:00 PM Acacia Center 95 Port Reading Ave. Woodbridge N Resource Fair
Verizon Event - Information Day Thursday 9/18/2025, 12:00PM 9/18/2025, 3:00 PM TBD T8D Camden N Event - In Person
NING - Energy Assistance Day Friday 9/19/2025, 10:00AM 9/19/2025, 5:00 PM YMCA 470 East Freehold Rd. Freehold N Utility Assistance
Get Covered NJ - Farmer's Market Series Saturday 9/20/2025,9:00AM 9/20/2025, 1:00 PM New Brunswick Farmer's Market 178 Jones Ave New Brunswick N Agency Outreach
NING - Energy Assistance Day Monday 9/22/2025,9:00AM 9/22/2025, 5:00 PM Keansburg Fire Company #1 13 ManningPl. Keansburg N Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Wednesday 9/24/2025,9:00AM 9/24/2025, 4:00 PM Jackson Township Senior Center 45 Don Connor Blvd. Jackson Township N Utility Assistance
Senior Health & Fitness Walk Wednesday 9/24/2025, 10:00 M 9/24/2025, 1:00 PM Roosevelt Park 151 Parsonage Rd. Edison N Resource Fair

* NING-Energy Assistance Day Thursday 9/25/2025,10:00AM 9/25/2025, 5:00 PM Bayshore Family Success Center 945 Route 36 Leonardo N Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Friday 9/26/2025,10:00AM 9/26/2025, 5:00 PM Church of Visitation 755 Mantoloking Rd. Brick Township N Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Saturday 9/27/2025,10:00AM 9/27/2025,2:00 PM Church of Grace and Peace 1563 0ld Freshold Rd. Toms River N Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day 9/30/2025, 10:00AM 9/30/2025, 4:00 PM Parsippany Senior Community Center 1130 Knoll Rd. N Utility Assistance
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Campaign Name Dayofthe Week  Event Start Time Event End Time Venue Name Venue Street Address Venue City Venue State  Campaign Type
NING - Energy Assistance Day Wednesday 10/1/2025, 10:00 AM  10/1/2025, 5:00 PM Neptune Township Senior Center 1607 Corlies Ave. Neptune NJ Utility Assistance

NING - Energy Assistance Day Thursday 10/2/2025,10:00 AM  10/2/2025, 5:00 PM Municipal Building 650 Poole Ave. Union Beach NJ Utility Assistance
ACE Customer Relief Fund Event Tuesday 10/7/2025, 10:00 AM  10/7/2025, 2:00 PM Atlantic City Electric Millville Payment Center 1101 N. 2nd St. Millville NJ Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Tuesday 10/7/2025,10:00 AM  10/7/2025, 5:00 PM First Baptist Church 410 9th Ave. Belmar NJ Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Wednesday 10/8/2025, 10:00 AM  10/8/2025, 6:00 PM Long Branch Library 320 Broadway Long Branch NJ Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Thursday 10/9/2025,9:00 AM  10/9/2025, 4:00 PM Care Center of NJ Food for Hope 140 Greenpond Rd. Rockaway NJ Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Friday 10/10/2025, 10:00 AM 10/10/2025, 4:00 PM Ocean Township Community Center 239 11th St Barnegat NJ Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Tuesday 10/14/2025, 9:00 AM 10/14/2025, 3:00 PM Lunch Break 121 DrsJames Parker Blvd. Red Bank NJ Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Wednesday 10/15/2025, 10:00 AM 10/15/2025, 5:00 PM St. Barnabas Church ~Fr. Brennan Hall 33 Woodland Rd. Bayville NJ Utility Assistance
NJNG - Energy Assistance Day Friday 10/17/2025, 10:00 AM 10/17/2025, 3:00 PM 1BJ Soul Kitchen 1769 Hooper Ave Toms River NJ Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Monday 10/20/2025, 9:00 AM 10/20/2025, 5:00 PM Cliffwood Beach Community Center 651 Prospect Ave. Keyport NJ Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Wednesday 10/22/2025, 10:00 AM 10/22/2025, 4:00 PM Nourish Victory Gardens 47 5. Salem St. Dover NJ Utility Assistance
ACE Customer Relief Fund Event Thursday 10/23/2025, 10:00 AM 10/23/2025, 2:00 PM Camden County College The Civic Hall200 College Dr., Bldg. 2 Blackwood NJ Utility Assistance
NING - Energy Assistance Day Thursday 10/23/2025, 10:00 AM 10/23/2025, 5:00 PM Municipal Building 4567 Route 9 North Howell NJ Utility Assistance

NJING - Energy Assistance Day
| NJNG - Energy Assistance Day

Monday 10/27/2025, 9:00 AM 10/27/2025, 5:00 PM Keansburg Fire Company #1 13 Manning Pl. Keansburg NJ Utility Assistance
Wednesday 10/29/2025, 10:00 AM 10/29/2025, 5:00 PM St. Luke's Catholic Church 1674 Old Freehold Rd Toms River NJ Utility Assistance
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Campaign Name Dayofthe Week  Event Start Time Event End Time Venue Name Venue Street Address Venue City Venue State  Campaign Type
Get Covered N - Farmer's Market Series Saturday 11/15/2025,9:00 AM 11/15/2025, 1:00 PM New Brunswick Farmer's Market 178 Jones Ave New Brunswick N Agency Outreach
LD29 - Utility Assistance Day Friday 11/21/2025, 10:00 AM 11/21/2025, 3:00 PM Sheriff Armando & Mary Fontoura Community Center Independence Park230 Adams St. Newark N Utility Assistance
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